* * 23401	36 A	⊯£19 P1:50	Vol.mau	_Page_25536
610-473346 4857466	ASSIGNMENT OF TRU OR BENEFICIARY'S		BENEFICIARY	POOL #: 00411542CD
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, successor in interes executed and delive: SILVERTHORNE WAYNE I SILVERTHORNE A L ASPEN TITLE & ESCROU in which NORTH AMER	st under that cert red by D W, INC.	ain trust	beneficiary or deed dated 11 DELAWARE CORPO	l/09/95 , , grantor, to ,Trustee,
recorded on 11/21/9 on page 31936 9476 KLAMATH	or as fee/fil (indicate which)	.e/instrume	reel/volume No. nt/microfilm/re	eception No.
See Attached Legal	Description			
undersigned is the said trust deed and therein and has the or other obligation In construing the singular includ	G, INC., RATION signee, and assign ccessors and assig ed, together with ed to, with the ir or to accrue under d hereby covenants beneficiary or ber is the owner and right to sell, tr secured thereby. this instrument an es the plural. REOF, the undersig is a corporation, an officer or oth	nee's heirs ms, all of the notes, therest the s said trus to and wi neficiary's holder of cansfer and hd whenever med has he it has cau	s, personal the beneficial moneys and objection, and all p t deed. th said assigned successor in the beneficial assign the same the context he ereunto executed ased its name to	ligations therein rights benefits ee that the interest under interest me, and the note ereof so requires d this document; o be signed and
Dated: June 21	A DELAY	AMERICAN MO VARE CORPOR	ATION	
STATE OF CALIFORNI COUNTY OF SONOMA	Α	K. ITS: MC	. TEMPLEMAN ORTGAGE SERVICE	OFFICER
On June 21, 19 personally appeared personally known to to be the person(s) and acknowledged to authorized capacity instrument the pers acted, executed the WITNESS my hand and Signature Person	o me (or proved to whose name(s) is, o me that he/she/th (ies), and that by con(s), or the ent; e instrument.	me on the /are subscr hey execute y his/her/t ity upon be	basis of satis ribed to the wi ed the same in their signature	thin instrument his/her/their (s) on the
ASSIGNMENT OF BY BENEFICI		STAT Cour	TE OF OREGON aty of	I
NORTH AMERICAN MORI Assignor		cert was	tNy that the w received for r day of	, ,
to HOMESIDE LENDING, I Assignee After Recording Ret)	mic: Reco	oook/reelXvolum or as fee/f rofilm/receptio ord of Mortgage	M., and recorded e No on page ile/instrument/ n No. of said County. d seal of County
HOMESIDE LENDING, I P O BOX 44090		afi: Name	ixed.	Title
Attn: RECERTIFICATI		By		Deputy PAGE1

1 - 2 - 1 -

25537

THE EASTERLY RECTANGULAR ONE-HALF OF LOTS 5 AND 6, BLOCK 29, HILLSIDE ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON.

PAGE 2

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at r	request of Homeside Lending,	Inc. the 19th day
of August	A.D., 19 96 at 1:50	o'clockPM., and duly recorded in VolM96,
	of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page <u>25536</u> .
		Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk
FEE \$15.00		By Ching Supple
		δ The second
	그는 것 같아요. 이 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 이 말 것 같아요.	